Such compensation is agreed to by HIIDC 

upon its approval and acceptance of the Content Provider’s application, and not before.   

Content Provider agrees and acknowledges that the maximum amount available under the agreed schedule 

may not exceed US $1,800 (ONE-THOUSAND AND EIGHT-HUNDRED US DOLLARS).    

4. Content Ownership Rights, Copyright, and License 

4.1  Content Provider shall permit a public license by selecting and applying the type of   

license in accordance with the Creative Commons License system. The public user may use the Content to